
2023-24 ISWA CLUBS Sections 5 - listed Alphabetical by Club name

BLACK = Chartered clubs for 2022-23 UPDATED 3/15/2024

BLUE HIGHLITED for 2023-24 CLUBS

SECTION 5

# CLUB CONTACT EMAIL PHONE COUNTY

1 Bedford Wrestling Club Christopher Branam branamc@nlcs.k12.in.us 812-360-2600 Lawrence

2 Bloomington South Wrestling Club Mike Runyon southedwrestling@gmail.com 812-327-7905 Monroe

3 Boonville Wrestling Club Dusty Marchand wems179@aol.com 812-455-6176 Warrick

4 Borden Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Jacob Freeman jacobe429@gmail.com 812-620-4752 Clark

5 Brown County Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Ed Wojdyla egwojdyla@gmail.com 812-360-8649 Brown

6 Castle Wrestling Club Gregory Meunier gmoonyer77@gmail.com 812-453-5373 Warrick

7 Charlestown Wrestling Club Adam Doherty adoherty@gccschools.com 812-697-1173 Clark

8 Corydon Wrestling Club Jeffery Schreck corydonwrestlingclub@yahoo.com 812-972-3619 Harrison

9 Cougar Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Roy Bruce teamxmotorsports@gmail.com 812-272-9215 Monroe

10 Eastern Wrestling Club Amy Dean amydean111@gmail.com 812-606-5029 Washington

11 Edgewood Wrestling Club Todd Taft tafttr@gmail.com 812-887-3929 Monroe

12 Evansville Central Wrestling Academy Randy Kearby rlkearby@gmail.com 260-600-3282 Vanderburgh

13 Evansville Harrison Wrestling Club Mathew Mastison mathewmastison@gmail.com 812-568-0246 Vanderburgh

14 Floyd Wrestling Club John Pinter john.pinter@gmail.com 502-377-4539 Floyd

15 Indiana Alliance Wrestling Club Brad Davidson brad.davidson@samtec.com 812-987-1822 Clark

16 Indiana RTC Angel Escobedo aaescobe@indiana.edu 219-730-4233 Monroe

17 Intense Wrestling Club Alex Lee alee1022@gmail.com 253-954-2775 Vanderburgh

18 Invicta Wrestling Academy Isaac Knable invictawrestling@gmail.com 502-639-4989 Floyd

19 Ironmen Wrestling Academy Curtis Mort curt@mvbaptist.church 812-568-2419 Posey

20 Jasper Wrestling Club Reggie Hayes reggie.hayes@gmail.com 812-639-1058 Dubois

21 Lanesville Wrestling Club John Smith johnsmith@forthe people.com 502-741-6431 Harrison

22 Mater Dei Wrestling Club Greg Schaefer gschaefer@evvmaterdei.org 317-258-4084 Vanderburgh

23 Maurer Coughlin Wrestling Club Matthew Coughlin mattrcoughlin@gmail.com 812-499-3144 Vanderburgh

24 Memorial Tiger Wrestling Club Michael Freeman freemanmikej80@gmail.com 812-453-9200 Vanderburgh

25
North Husky Elite Wrestling Club Matthew Higgs - NEW DIR matthew.higgs@toyota.com 812-664-9329 Vanderburgh

26 North Knox Wrestling Club Michael Harrell tarynthompson_07@hotmail.com 812-910-1370 Knox

27 North Posey Wrestling Club Chad Hoehn chadwhoehn@gmail.com 812-568-7208 Posey

28 Northside Wrestling Club Bloomington Darren Eads Darrent9a@gmail.com 812-322-1703 Monroe

29 Patriots Wrestling Club Jon Goldsberry goldsber@gmail.com 812-598-7740 Spencer

30 PAWS Elite Wrestling Club Erin Hollinger mvpawselite@gmail.com 812-306-7895 Posey

31 Pike County Chargers Jesse Smith wraitharms@gmail.com 812-559-1495 Pike

32 Princeton Wrestling Club Kyle Reed reedbowskie@yahoo.com 812-664-1197 Gibson

33 Rebel Wrestling Club Jake Barclay barclayhugh54@gmail.com 812-359-5662 Spencer

34 Red Hornets Wrestling Club - NEW CLUB Ryan Reisetter ryanreisetter@gmail.com 812-652-8800 Greene

35 Reitz Wrestling Club Sean Bull - NEW DIR. brotherbull74@yahoo.com 812-646-0035 Vanderburgh

36 Salem Lions Wrestling Club Dani Sabens soldier1st@live.com 812-896-5496 Washington

37 Senator Wrestling Club Dennis Tankersley tankersleyd@wwcs.k12.in.us 812-620-2523 Washington

38 Seymour Wrestling Club Daniel Rasey - NEW DIR. raseyd@scsc.k12.in.us 616-916-2422 Jackson

39 Silver Creek Wrestling Club Joe Arbuckle joe55293@icloud.com 317-869-8198 Clark

40 South Gibson Wrestling Club Grant Byrns byrnssonya@gmail.com 812-664-3024 Gibson

41 Southern Indiana Wrestling Club Christina Myers christinamyers1015@gmail.com 812-568-1290 Warrick

42 Southridge Wrestling Crew Hillarie Schmett southridgecrewwrestling@gmail.com 812-630-8132 Dubois

43 Star Wrestling Club Gregory Stevens goheat125@gmail.com 812-545-1135 Lawrence

44 Sullivan Wrestling Club Jade McCammon sullivanwrestling club@gmail.com 812-249-4153 Sullivan

45 Team Tiger  Jonathan Turner jopturner@gmail.com 812-632-8186 Gibson

46 Tecumseh Braves Youth Wrestling Kasey Perkins kaseycperkins@icloud.com 812-677-0417 Dubois

47 Tell City Wrestling Club Kris Hammack bkhammack@sbcglobal.net 812-719-1610 Perry

48 Team Jeff Wrestling Club Danny Struck dstruck@gccschools.com 812-786-2308 Clark

49 Vincennes Grapplers Matt Collins matthewcollins7905@yahoo.com 812-881-8834 Knox

50 Warrior Nation Wrestling Club Ethan Thomas ethanlisa12@gmail.com 812-722-5746 Scott
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